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186
A CASHMERE SCARF, 17TH CENTURY

€ 600,00 - € 800,00

187
A QAJAR PURPLE SILK PANELS, PERSIA,
20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

188
A WOMAN'S PARANJA, UZBEKISTAN, 20TH
CENTURY

€ 800,00 - € 1.000,00

189
AN OTTOMAN DESTİMAL-I ŞERİF, LATE
19TH CENTURY

€ 800,00 - € 1.000,00



190
TWO OTTOMAN ROBES OR ANTERI, 19TH-
20TH CENTURY

€ 500,00 - € 700,00

191
AN OTTOMAN HAND EMBROIDERY SILVER
METALLIC STRINGS ON SILK, DECORATED
WITH A CROSS (POSSIBLY ARMENIAN),
SIGNED AND DATED 1712

€ 500,00 - € 700,00

192
A SUZANI, UZBEKISTAN, 19TH CENTURY

€ 800,00 - € 1.000,00

193
A NURATA SUZANI, UZBEKISTAN, 19TH
CENTURY

€ 800,00 - € 1.000,00



194
A SUZANI, UZBEKISTAN/CENTRAL ASIA,
19TH CENTURY

€ 800,00 - € 1.000,00

195
AN OTTOMAN EMBROIDERED HANGING
PANEL, 19TH CENTURY

€ 800,00 - € 1.200,00

196
A COLLECTION OF TEXTILE FRAGMENTS,
MAINLY SAFAVID-PERSIA, AND CENTRAL
ASIA, FORM AS A COVER, 17TH-18TH
CENTURY

€ 800,00 - € 1.200,00

197
AN OTTOMAN EMBROIDERED BEDSHEET
AND ACCESSORIES, 19TH CENTURY

€ 800,00 - € 1.000,00



198
AN IKAT COVER, UZBEKISTAN, 19TH
CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

199
A YAMOUTH CARPET, TURKMENIA, LATE
19TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

200
A MAHAL CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

201
A BAKHTIARI CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00



202
A KASHAN CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1930

€ 300,00 - € 500,00

203
A SIGNED MASHAD CARPET , PERSIA,
CIRCA 1930-1940

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

204
A SAROUK CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1940

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

205
A CHINESE CARPET, CIRCA 1940

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



206
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1920

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

207
A TABRIZ CARPET, PERSIA, WITH
UNUSUAL DESIGN, CIRCA 1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

208
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

209
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST HALF
20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



210
A SILK HEREKE CARPET, TURKEY, CIRCA
1950

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

211
A BAKHTIARI CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
HALF 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

212
A TABRIZ CARPET, PERSIA, HAAGJI JALILI,
CA 1880-1890

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

213
A MALAYER RUNNER, PERSIA, CIRCA 1940

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



214
A WOOL AND SILK KASHAN CARPET,
PERSIA, CIRCA 1950

€ 150,00 - € 200,00

215
A KASHAN RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950-1960

€ 150,00 - € 200,00

216
A MISHAN MALAYER RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA
1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

217
A PICTORIAL BELUCH, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



218
NORTH WEST AZERBAIJAN RUNNER,
CIRCA 1910-1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

219
A MELAZ RUG, TURKEY, 1940-1960

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

220
A SILK TABRIZ RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA 1880

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

221
A MALAYER RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA 1920

€ 100,00 - € 200,00



222
A MESKIN RUNNER, PERSIA, CIRCA 1940

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

223
A MALAYER RUNNER, PERSIA, 1940-1950

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

224
A HAMADAN RUNNER, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

225
FARAHAN SAROUK RUG, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 100,00 - € 200,00



226
A SARAB RUNNER, PERSIA, CIRCA 1940

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

227
NORTH WEST AZERBAIJAN RUNNER,
CIRCA 1940

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

228
A KARADJA RUNNER, PERSIA, 1940-1950

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

229
A MALAYER RUNNER, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 2OTH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



230
TABRIZ KHOI CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

231
A CAUCASIAN DATED DRAGON SUMAK
KILIM, CIRCA 1930

€ 150,00 - € 200,00

232
TABRIZ RUNNER, PERSIA, FIRST HALF
20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

233
A SAROUK FERAGHAN RUG, PERSIA,
CIRCA 1920

€ 300,00 - € 400,00



234
A MAHAL RUG, PERSIA, FIRST QUARTER
20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

235
TWO BELOUCH RUGS, PERSIA, CIRCA
1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

236
A QASHQAI RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA 1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

237
A BIDJAR RUG, PERSIA, LATE 19TH
CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00



238
A SMALL SILLK HERIZ RUG,PERSIA, CIRCA
1890-1900

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

239
A SEWAN KAZAK RUG, CAUCASUS, LATE
19TH CENTURY

€ 400,00 - € 600,00

240
A MALAYER RUG, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

241
A KERMAN RUG, PERSIA, FIRST QUARTER
20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



242
A MALAYER RUG, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

243
A CAUCASIAN KAZAK RUG, LATE 19TH
CENTURY

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

244
A BIDJAR RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA 1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

245
A CAUCASIAN PRAYER RUG, CIRCA 1900

€ 600,00 - € 800,00



246
A CAUCASIAN KILIM, CIRCA 1900

€ 300,00 - € 500,00

247
A TEHRAN CARPET WITH ZILI SULTAN
DESIGN, 19TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

248
A TIBETIAN HORSE BACK COVER

€ 150,00 - € 200,00

249
A TIBETIAN HORSE BACK COVER

€ 150,00 - € 200,00



250
A MEYMAI RUG, PERSIA

€ 200,00 - € 400,00

251
A NAIN RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

252
A SHIRVAN, CAUCASUS, FIRST QUARTER
20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

253
A SILK HERAKE RUG, TURKEY, 1950-1960

€ 400,00 - € 600,00



254
A KASHAN RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA 1940

€ 400,00 - € 600,00

255
A KARADJA RUNNER, PERSIA, LATE 19TH
CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

256
A CAUCASIAN RUG, WOLKENBAND
KHNDZORESK KAZAK, FIRST QUARTER
20TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

257
A TABRIZ RUG, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950

€ 300,00 - € 400,00



258
A BELUCH PRAYER RUG, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

259
A CAUCASIAN RUG, WOLKENBAND
KHNDZORESK KAZAK

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

260
A MELAZ RUG, TURKEY, CIRCA 1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

261
A TEHRAN RUG WITH UNUSUAL DESIGN ,
PERSIA, FIRST QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00



262
A QASHQAI RUG, PERSIA, FIRST QUARTER
20TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 500,00

263
KAZAK RUG, FIRST QUARTER 20TH
CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

264
A SAFAVID SILK AND METAL TEXTILE,
WITH ARABIC INSCRIPTIONS ,17TH
CENTURY

€ 1.200,00 - € 1.500,00

265
A GENDJE RUG, CAUCASUS, CIRCA 1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



266
A MESHAD CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

267
ATABRIZE MAHI CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA
1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

268
A MASHAD CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1930

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

269
A RARE CHINESE CARPET WITH
DRAGONS AND LOTUS, LATE MING
DYNASTY

€ 8.000,00 - € 12.000,00



270
A TABRIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 2OTH CENTURY

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

271
A TABRIZ CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1960

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

272
TABRIZ CARPET, CIRCA 1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

273
A SAROUK RUG, CIRCA 1930

€ 300,00 - € 500,00



274
A DJOSHAGAN CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA
1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

275
A BAKHTIARI CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 400,00 - € 600,00

276
A TABRIZ CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950-
1960

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

277
A KERMAN CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950

€ 300,00 - € 400,00



278
A KARADJA RUNNER, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950

€ 300,00 - € 500,00

279
A TABRIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST HALF
20TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 500,00

280
A MAHAL CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST HALF
20TH CENTURY

€ 400,00 - € 600,00

281
A TABRIZ HAJIJALILI CARPET, PERSIA,
19TH CENTURY

€ 600,00 - € 800,00



282
A VERAMIN CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1950

€ 200,00 - € 400,00

283
A LARGE AGRA CARPET, INDIA, CIRCA
1880

€ 1.200,00 - € 1.500,00

284
A BAKHTIARI CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA
1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

285
A GHASHGHAI CARPET, PERSIA

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



286
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, LATE 19TH
CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

287
A BIDJ AR CARPET, PERSIA, LATE 19TH
CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 400,00

288
A HEREKE CARPET, TURKEY, CIRCA 1940

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

289
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



290
A MESHAD RUG, PERSIA, 1930

€ 800,00 - € 1.200,00

291
A MAHAL CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

292
A BAKHTIARI CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA
1930

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

293
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, LATE 19TH
CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



294
A KARADJA CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1920

€ 150,00 - € 200,00

295
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

296
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, LATE 19TH
CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

297
AN ISFAHAN CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST HALF
20TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 500,00



298
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 400,00

299
A TABRIZ CARPET, PERSIA, WITH
UNUSUAL DESIGN

€ 400,00 - € 600,00

300
A QOM CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST HALF 20TH
CENTURY

€ 400,00 - € 600,00

301
A KIRMAN YAZD, SAFAVID DESIGN, CA
1920-30

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



302
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

303
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, 1920

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

304
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

305
A HERIZ CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST
QUARTER 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



306
A MAHAL CARPET, PERSIA, FIRST HALF
20TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

307
TABRIZ SILK CARPET, PERSIA, CIRCA 1920

€ 400,00 - € 600,00

308
A SAROUK FERAGHAN RUG, PERSIA, C
20TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 500,00

309
A BIDJAR CARPET, PERSIA, 19TH
CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 400,00



310
A CAUCASIAN KUBA CARPET, CIRCA 1920

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

311
A KARABAG KELLEGI CARPET, 19TH
CENTURY

€ 400,00 - € 500,00

312
AN ISFAHAN CARPET, IRAN, 1920

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

314
A SAHSEWAN BAG, 19TH CENTURY

€ 100,00 - € 200,00



315
A KONYA PRAYER RUG

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

316
A PERSIAN MEYMEI CARPET, 1910-1920

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

317
A BIJAR CARPET, 20TH CENTURY

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

318
A KASHAN RUG, 1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



319
A KUBA CAUCASUS RUG, 1910

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

320
A TABRIZ RUG, 1910

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

321
A SAHSEWAN RUNNER, 19TH CENTURY

€ 100,00 - € 200,00

322
A BERGAMA RUG, WEST ANATOLIA, 19TH
CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



323
AN ERSARI CARPET, TURKMENISTAN,
19TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

324
A SENE KELLEGI CARPET

€ 150,00 - € 250,00

325
A TABRIZ BENLIAN CARPET, PERSIA, 1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

326
A PEKING RUG, CHINA, 20TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



327
AN ANATOLIAN DAZKIRI CARPET, WEST
ANATOLIA, 19TH CENTURY

€ 400,00 - € 500,00

328
AN ISFAHAN RUG, 1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

329
AN ISFAHAN CARPET, 1900

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

330
A PETAG TABRIZ CARPET, NORD WEST
IRAN, 1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



331
A TABRIZ CARPET WITH ALL-OVER
PATTERN, 1900

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

332
AN ANATOLIAN BERGAMA RUG, 19TH
CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

333
A KASHAN PRAYER RUG, IRAN, 1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

334
A KARAJA RUG WITH CLASSICAL DESIGN

€ 100,00 - € 200,00



335
A SARUK USA RE-IMPORT RUG

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

336
A KAZAK KELIM RUG, 19TH CENTURY

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

337
A MARASALI SHIRWAN PRAYER DESIGN
RUG, 19TH CENTURY

€ 400,00 - € 500,00

338
A MARASALI DAGISTAN PRAYER RUG

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



339
A KELLIGI RUG, 19TH CENTURY

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

340
A PERSIAN QUM CARPET, 1930

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

341
A TABRIZ CARPET, IRAN, 1930

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

342
A KASHAN RUG, CA. 1920

€ 200,00 - € 300,00



343
A TABRIZ CARPET, 1910

€ 300,00 - € 400,00

344
A TABRIZ KHOY CARPET

€ 200,00 - € 300,00

345
AN USAK RUG, WEST ANATOLIA, CIRCA
1900

€ 200,00 - € 300,00


	ORIENTAL CARPETS TIMED AUCTION MARCH 2022
	Mar 22, 2022, 12:00:00 GMT+1
	186
	187
	188
	189
	190
	191
	192
	193
	194
	195
	196
	197
	198
	199
	200
	201
	202
	203
	204
	205
	206
	207
	208
	209
	210
	211
	212
	213
	214
	215
	216
	217
	218
	219
	220
	221
	222
	223
	224
	225
	226
	227
	228
	229
	230
	231
	232
	233
	234
	235
	236
	237
	238
	239
	240
	241
	242
	243
	244
	245
	246
	247
	248
	249
	250
	251
	252
	253
	254
	255
	256
	257
	258
	259
	260
	261
	262
	263
	264
	265
	266
	267
	268
	269
	270
	271
	272
	273
	274
	275
	276
	277
	278
	279
	280
	281
	282
	283
	284
	285
	286
	287
	288
	289
	290
	291
	292
	293
	294
	295
	296
	297
	298
	299
	300
	301
	302
	303
	304
	305
	306
	307
	308
	309
	310
	311
	312
	314
	315
	316
	317
	318
	319
	320
	321
	322
	323
	324
	325
	326
	327
	328
	329
	330
	331
	332
	333
	334
	335
	336
	337
	338
	339
	340
	341
	342
	343
	344
	345

